SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS
July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024


INDEPENDENCE DAY
Tuesday, July 4, 2023

LABOR DAY
Monday, September 4, 2023

THANKSGIVING
Thursday, November 23, 2023
     Friday, November 24. 2023

CHRISTMAS / HOLIDAY / WINTER RECESS & NEW YEAR
	[bookmark: _heading=h.vvffepu11kyb][bookmark: _heading=h.5ryq67vqh1xu]Monday, December 25, 2023
Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Wednesday, December 27, 2023
*Thursday, December 28, 2023
*Friday, December 29, 2023

	NEW YEAR
Monday, January 1, 2024



MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
Monday, January 15, 2024
OR
PRESIDENT'S DAY
	                 	              Monday, February 19, 2024

MEMORIAL DAY
Monday, May 27, 2024

JUNETEENTH
Wednesday, June 19, 2024

**FLOATING HOLIDAY (2)




*Denotes additional days granted (Winter Recess)				    		
**May be used for a religious holiday (i.e., Good Friday, Passover), or any other purpose


The nature of some jobs may require certain staff members to perform essential tasks during College holidays. Supervisors, in consultation with Division Heads, will determine which employees will need to report for work during these times, and will also determine the schedule for employees who must report for work. Employees who work on the additional winter recess days will be able to take off other days during the academic year, subject to the approval of their supervisor. The decision regarding additional winter recess days between Christmas and New Year will be revisited annually. 
						
